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(PLEASE DISCARD THE PREVIOUS LISTS) 



Darian C. Bouie     MID in Miami, Florida 
151 Q Street NE     Completing Master of Divinity degree at 
Washington, DC 20002       Virginia Union Univ. 
305-766-5642     Graduate of Morehouse College  
Email: dcbouie@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Carolyn L. Boyd 
2705 Farnsworth Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22303 
Iphone: 703-629-4192 
Email: boydc44@aol.com 
 
Rev. D. Regina Boyd 
2311 Glade Bank Way 
Reston, VA 20191 
H: 703-648-3828 
C: 571-723-2652 
Email: dreginab@ymail.com 
 
Rev. Barbara Breland     
5702 Woodlawn Green Circle, Apt. K 
Alexandria, VA 22309 
H: 703-799-8374 
C: 703-615-8376 
Email: Breland_B@msn.com 

  pastor@destinytempleoffaith.org 

 
Rev. Karen S. Byrne, M.Div., J.D.  
641 E Street, SE  
Washington, DC  20003 
C: 202-365-0017 
Email: revkarenbyrne@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Mari Castellanos  
6100 Westchester Park Drive, #1513 
College Park, MD 20740 
202-262-5544 
Email: ddmari@aol.com 
 
Rev. David Flaherty   Authorized Minister with standing in the     
6511 Glenoak Avenue   Chesapeake Association 
Baltimore, MD 21214 
H: 410-732-7644   
C: 443-691-9800 
Email: davflaher@gmail.com 
 

mailto:Breland_B@msn.com


Rev. Dr. Jerrold Foltz 
15002 Tarleton Drive 
Centreville, VA 20120-1455 
H: 703-830-4194 
C: 703-346-6184 
Email: jfoltzva@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Gordon Forbes 
415 Russell Avenue, Apt. 913 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877 
H: 301-216-5151  
C: 240-393-7732 
Email: gordonforbes@comcast.net 
 
Rev. Venita-Enola George 
1224 Savannah Place, SE 
Washington, DC 20032                                
C: 202-841-4146 
Email: reverendv327@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Robert A. Gessert 
35 E All Saints Street, Unit 310 
Frederick, MD 21701 
H: 301-644-2008 
C: 301-938-7149 Fax: 301-644-2599 
Email: r.gessert@verizon.net 

 
Rev. William Daniel “Dan” Griggs  Retired Pastor – Chesapeake Association 
1836 Monticello Street    Lives south of Richmond, VA 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2756 
H: 804-451-9807 
C: 302-359-9080   
Email: DanGrigx9@aol.com 
       DanGrigx@comcast.net 
 
Rev. Amanda M. Hopkins 
2758 West George Mason Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042 
C: 202-375-4322 
Email: amanda.hopkins001@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:DanGrigx9@aol.com


Rev. Robert Maury Hundley 
5205 Colorado Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20011-3620 
H: 202-882-3224 
O: 202-585-3515 
Email: rmhundley@verizon.net 
    
Rev. Guy S. Johnson   Ordained minister Catoctin Association 
436 Ginkgo Terrace NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176 
C: 703-728-2690 
Email: gsj612@aol.com 
 
Rev. Adora Iris Lee 
3215 Stanton Road SE 
Washington, DC 20020-2942 
C: 202-498-2562 
Email: adora3215@gmail.com 
 
Katelyn B. Macrae 
107 1/2 E. Randolph Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22301 
C: 207-229-4364 
Email: katelynmacrae@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Dr. Robert Maddox  Retired Pastor Westmoreland Congregational   
Summer Village    Executive Director Briggs Center for Faith and Action 
4924 Sentinel Drive #105 
Bethesda, MD 20816 
H: 301-229-1246 
C: 202-368-0684 
Email: robtjr11@comcast.net 
 
Rev. Jeffrey Maszal 
103 E. Raymond Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22301  
H: 703-980-1677  
Email: jeffmaszal@yahoo.com 
 
Rev. Sylvia McDonald-Kaufman 
1825 29th Street, SE 
Washington, DC 20020 
H: 202-450-6582              O: 202-806-0736 
C: 202-438-1270                
Email: Smcdonald-kaufman@howard.edu 
 

mailto:Smcdonald-kaufman@howard.edu


Rev. Darryl! L. C. Moch  MID in Potomac Association 
5025 Ames Street NE  Dean, Community of Practice, Central Atlantic Conference 
Washington, DC 20019 
202-400-9197 
C: 678-592-8949 
Email: dmoch@cacucc.org 
 
Rev. Dr. Jacqueline Moncrief 
8196 Amethyst Drive 
McLean, VA 22102 
703-864-0082 
jacquemoncrief@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Charles N. Myers  
1900 Mica Drive 
Silver Spring, MD 20904-5325 
H: 301-384-2217 
C: 240-605-2029 
Email: cnmyers1610@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Dr. Susan Newman-Moore 
4717 Queens Chapel Terrace NE 
Washington, DC 20017 
   202-332-5266x106 
C: 202-374-1899   
Email: susandeloranewman@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Alexa Slonin 
1705 W Labumum Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23227  
C: 540-908-9457 
Email: Hokiebird0531@aol.com 
 
Rev. Will Thomas-Clapp 
2221 Orchid Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22046 
325-320-1805 
Email: wthomasclapp@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Dr. Jean Crist Thompson    
9494 Singleton Drive 
Bethesda, MD 20817 
301-493-4946 
301-642-3698 
Email: revjeant@gmail.com 
 



Rev. William H. Tweedley 
2738 Ordway Street NW #6 
Washington DC 20008 
C: 202-277-7182 
Email: whtweedley@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Francine Vinson     
17801 Barney Drive 
Accokeek, MD 20607 
H: 301-283-3726 
Email: cfran320@comcast.net 
 
Rev. Arthur Waidmann 
1610 Dublin Drive 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 
H: 301-592-1631 
C: 240-731-4485 
Email: waidmanna@aol.com 
 
Rev. Mark Westebbe    Richmond area only    
7081 S River Road 
Vesuvius, VA 24483 
540-949-6532 
Email: mwestebbe@augustahealth.com 
 
Rev. Stephanie Workman 
708 Chimborazo Blvd. 
Richmond, VA 23223 
C: 804-726-0345   
Email: workmansj@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Dr. Karen-Marie Yust 
3401 Brook Road 
Richmond, VA 23227 
H: 804-380-8670 
O: 804-278-4203 
Email: kmyust@upsem.edu. 
 
Rev. Esther R. Ziegler   Retired Authorized Minister with standing in  
304 E. Chew Avenue   Catoctin Association 
St. Michaels, MD 21663 
C: 301-471-7328   Northern Parts of the Potomac Association 
Email: estherrziegler@gmail.com 
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